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SGS Govt. Arts & Commerce Girls College Devendra Nagar Raipur (C.G.) 

1 

Subject 
Basic Nutrition 
Business Economics 
Computer Fundamental and 
Operating System 

Herbal Plant and Human 
Health 

Techniques of Food 
Preservation 
Stress Management 
Fundamental of Stock 
Market 
Basic Mathematics & Logic 
Indian Tradition and Value 

Chemistry in daily Life 

First Internal Assessment-2025 
UG Ist Semester (Arts Faculty) 

(Non-College) 

Public health and Hygiene 
Communication Skill 

Subject 
Hindi Language 

Subject 

Introduction to Sociology 
Hindi Literature 
Englisi Literature 
Introduction to Psychology 
Basic of Economics 

Home Science 

Dr. Manoj Kumar Rao 

In-charge 

Time Table 

Date 

GE 

06-10-2025 
06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 

VAC 

07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 
07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 
07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 
07-10-2025 

AEC 

Date 

07-10-2025 
DSC 

Date 

08-10-2025 
08-10-2025 
08-10-2025 
09-10-2025 
09-10-2025 

10-10-2025 

Place 

Hall 

Hall 

12 

4 

18 

3 

19 

3 

7 

Place 

18 

Place 

Hall 

Hall 

Time 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

Time 

01:00 P.M. To 02:00 P.M. 

Time 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

01:00 P.M. To 02:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 
01:00 P.M. To 02:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

2792o 

BEncipal, 
Sant Gobindrat Shadani 

Sovt. Arts & Commerce Girl's College 
Decendra Nagar, Raipur (C.G.) 
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6 
3 

SS Govt. Arts & Commerce Girls College Devendra Nagar Raipur (CG.) 

4 

SI. 
No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

3 
4 

6 

AEC 

7 

8 
9 

1 

Basic Nutrition 

Subject 

Introduction to Sociology 
Introduction to Psychology 

Basic of Economics 
Hindi Literature 
Computer Fundamental and 

Operating System 
Herbal Plant and Human 
Health 

Techniques of Food 
Preservation 
Stress Management 
Fundamental of Stock 
Market 

First Internal Assessment-2025 

UG Ist Semester (Science Faculty) 

Basic Mathematics & Logic 
Indian Tradition and Value 

Chemistry in daily Life 

Public health and Hygiene 
Communication Skill 

English Language 

Botany 
Physics 
Chemistry 
Computer Science 
Mathematics 

Zoology 

Dr. Manoj Kumar Rao 
In-charge 

(Non-College) 

Time Table 

GE 

Date 

06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 

VAC 
07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 
07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 
07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 

DSC 
08-10-2025 
08-10-2025 
08-10-2025 
08-10-2025 
09-10-2025 
09-10-2025 

Place 

Hall 

Psychology 
Lab 

3 

Hall 

4 

2 

18 

3 

19 

5 

3 

4 

3 

5 

5 

7 

Hall 

Time 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

01:00 P.M. To 02:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 
01:00 P.M. To 02:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

277:202 

BHfdani Sant Gooindram 
Sovt. Arts & Commerce Girt's College Decendra Nagar, Raipur (C.G.) 
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S. 
No. 

4 

6 

3 

7 

2 

4 

7 

8 

5 

9 

6 

No. 
SI. 

SGS Govt. Arts & Commerce Girls College Devendra Nagar Raipur (C.G.) 

Basic Nutrition 

Subject 

Introduction to Sociology 
Introduction to Psychology 

Basic ofEconomics 
Hindi Literature 
Computer Fundamental and 
Operating System 
English Literature 

UG Ist Semester (Commerce Faculty) 

Herbal Plant and Human 
Health 

Techniques of Food 
Preservation 
Stress Management 
Fundamental of Stock 
Market 
Basic Mathematics & Logic 

First Internal Assessment-2025 

Indian Tradition and Value 

Chemistry in daily Life 

Accounting 

Public health and Hygiene 
Communication Skill 

Subject 
Environment Studies 

Business Law 
Business of Economics 

Dr. Manoj Kumar Rao 
In-charge 

(Non-College) 
Time Table 

GE 

Date 

06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 
06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 

06-10-2025 
VAC 

07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 
07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 
07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 

07-10-2025 
07-10-2025 

Date 

AEC 

07-10-2025 
DSC 

08-10-2025 

08-10-2025 
09-10-2025 

Place 

Hall 

Psychology 
Lab 

3 

4 

Hall 

9 

4 

3 

2 

18 

4 

19 

4 

Place 

4 

Hall 

Time 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

Time 

01:00 P.M. To 02:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

Sant 

01:00 P.M. To 02:00 P.M. 
11:00 A.M. To 12:00 P.M. 

27 

Bincipal 
GobHEFJRPshadani 

Sovt. Arts& Commerce Gir's College 
Decendra Nagar, Raipur (C.G.) 


